MMMM            LLMMSS  EExxppaannssiioonn  JJooiinntt
PACKAGING
“Easy-mix” pre-measured packaging insures
consistent field performance. LokCrete is supplied
in 5 gallon plastic buckets. Parts A, B and C are
pre-measured and self-contained within the
bucket. (500 cubic inch yield.)
LokCrete Membrane Seals are supplied in longest

9) Install in accordance with detailed installation guide.
SELECTION GUIDE
Model
Number
Movement
Range
Joint Opening "A" Installation Width “A”
Depth “B”
Clearance
Thermal
Minimum
Thermal
Maximum
Safety
Maximum Minimum Maximum
LMS-100 .875 22 .375 10 1.00 25 1.25 32 .500 13 .750 19 2.50 64
LMS-150 1.25 32 .500 13 1.50 38 1.75 44 .750 19 1.375 35 2.50 64
LMS-250 2.50 64 .750 19 2.50 64 3.25 83 1.25 32 2.25 57 2.50 64
LMS-350 3.25 83 1.00 25 3.50 89 4.25 108 1.50 38 3.25 83 2.50 64
LMS-450LP 4.00 102 1.50 38 4.50 114 5.50 140 2.25 57 4.25 108 2.50 64
LMS-450HD 4.00 102 1.50 38 4.50 114 5.50 140 2.25 57 4.25 108 2.50 64
LMS-550-LP 5.00 127 1.50 38 5.50 140 6.50 165 3.00 76 5.25 133 2.50 64
LMS-550-HD 5.00 127 1.50 38 5.50 140 6.50 165 3.00 76 5.25 133 3.00 76
Dimensions are in inches (bold) and millimeters.
Safety Maximum – Safety Margin Movement capacity accommodates concrete shrinkage, vertical deflection and
unexpected movement.
“B”